
MONDAY, AUGUST 7, 2000 CONTINUED 

100980 PARENT CHILD CENTER OF 
100981 FAMILY & CHILDREN'S 
101168 WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
101369 REED, AARON 

2000 - 2001 MTG CERT FEE CASH FUND 
019348 VATER 

2000 - 2001 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
016712 JARVIS INTERNATIONAL 
017309 TULSA FEED COMPANY INC 
019447 K MART #3067 
101152 MIDWEST DECORATING CO 
101178 METROCALL 
101185 QUINLAN PUBLISHING CO 
101186 TULSA FEED COMPANY INC 
101187 CALEA INC 
101188 TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
101192 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
101402 BOONE, SMITH, DAVIS, 

2000 - 2001 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
016855 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
017572 FOREMAN FARMS 
018214 LUBRICATION SPECIALISTS 
018286 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
018609 FOREMAN FARMS 
018841 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
018959 LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT CO 
019231 TRUK QUIP INC 
100173 CITY OF TULSA 
101387 GARNETT CORPORATION 

2000 - 2001 PARK FUND 
002028 RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3 
002313 UAP SOUTHWEST 
003973 AQUASOL CONTROLLERS INC 
006868 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
009121 WESCO 
010063 ENLOW TRACTORS INC 
010682 LARRY BLACK SPORTING GOOD 
010776 AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
011811 ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
011892 DEMMA FRUIT COMPANY 
013125 SHERIDAN LANES, AMF 
013126 SHERIDAN LANES, AMF 
013133 SHERIDAN LANES, AMF 
013181 TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
013182 TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
013183 SHERIDAN LANES, AMF 
013599 COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
014294 ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
014736 HARBOUR PAINT & 
014742 NAPA AUTO PARTS 
014758 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
014769 MEDSAFE 
015121 SYSCO 
015122 INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
015412 GRAINGER W W INC 
015807 DOMINO'S PIZZA 
016434 CITY OF WAGONER WATER PRK 
016954 FRONTIER PRODUCE INC 
016970 EASTERN SALES COMPANY 
017154 ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
017357 M & M LUMBER 
017362 CELEBRATION STATION 
017380 ESTES INCORPORATED 
017386 AMC INDUSTRIES INC 
017417 CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO 
017420 FRITO LAY INC 
017684 SAN-O-LET SERV INC /NATL 
017746 NAPA AUTO PARTS 
017749 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
018080 GRAINGER W W INC 
018225 TRUK QUIP INC 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 

FIXTURES 

SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
SUBSCRIPT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

2,083.37 
2,083.37 

66.52 
334.10 

70.00 

1,393.75 
93.50 

100.95 
206.00 

2.40 
76.97 
19.30 

778.54 
10.00 

157.13 
30,618.21 

4,000.00 
1,760.00 
294.00 

8,073.97 
4,840.00 

585.98 
1,143.00 
4,821.00 
759.96 

96,158.20 

15.20 
1,395.00 
204.50 

2,600.00 
205.61 
740.98 
140.00 
52.85 

164.38 
23.60 
72.00 
94.00 
94.00 

136.87 
255.66 
78.00 

610.40 
295.75 
209.28 
199.56 

1,073.41 
151.89 
530.78 
27.90 

195.37 
149.50 
117.50 
38.30 

298.00 
200.69 
137.50 
219.56 

1,477.80 
242.36 
429.41 
167.58 
175.00 
176.85 
374.58 
203.34 

1,248.00 


