MONDAY, A	UGUST 7, 2000 CONTINUED		
100980	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	SERVICES	2,083.37
100981 101168	FAMILY & CHILDREN'S	SERVICES	2,083.37
101168	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY REED, AARON	SERVICES MILEAGE	66.52 334.10
101005	REED, MIKON	MILEAGE	334.10
2000 - 2001 MTG CERT FEE CASH FUND			
019348	VATER	FIXTURES	70.00
2000	01 011DD1DD0 01011 D1117D		
016712	01 SHERIFFS CASH FUND JARVIS INTERNATIONAL	SEDVICES (SUDDITES	1 202 75
017309		SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	1,393.75 93.50
019447	K MART #3067	SERVICES	100.95
101152	MIDWEST DECORATING CO	SUPPLIES	206.00
101178	METROCALL	RENTALS	2.40
101185 101186	QUINLAN PUBLISHING CO TULSA FEED COMPANY INC	SUBSCRIPT.	76.97
101180	CALEA INC	SUPPLIES SERVICES	19.30 778.54
101188	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	10.00
101192	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	157.13
101402	BOONE, SMITH, DAVIS,	SERVICES	30,618.21
2000 - 2001 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND			
016855		SERVICES	4,000.00
017572	FOREMAN FARMS	SERVICES	1,760.00
018214	LUBRICATION SPECIALISTS	SERVICES	294.00
018286	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	8,073.97
018609	FOREMAN FARMS	SERVICES	4,840.00
018841 018959	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT CO	SERVICES SERVICES	585.98
019231	TRUK QUIP INC	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,143.00 4,821.00
100173	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	759.96
101387	GARNETT CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	96,158.20
2000 - 2001 PARK FUND			
002028	RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3	SERVICES	15.20
002313		SERVICES	1,395.00
003973	AQUASOL CONTROLLERS INC	SERVICES	204.50
006868	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	2,600.00
009121	WESCO	SERVICES	205.61
010063 010682	ENLOW TRACTORS INC LARRY BLACK SPORTING GOOD	SERVICES SERVICES	740.98 140.00
010002	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	52.85
011811	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	SERVICES	164.38
011892	DEMMA FRUIT COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
013125	SHERIDAN LANES, AMF	SERVICES	72.00
013126 013133	SHERIDAN LANES, AMF SHERIDAN LANES, AMF	SERVICES SERVICES	94.00
013181	TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS	SERVICES	136.87
013182	TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS	SERVICES	255.66
013183	SHERIDAN LANES, AMF	SERVICES	78.00
013599	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	SERVICES	72.00 94.00 94.00 136.87 255.66 78.00 610.40 295.75 209.28 199.56 1,073.41
014294 014736	ALLIED REFRIGERATION HARBOUR PAINT &	SERVICES SERVICES	295.75
014742	NAPA AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	209.26 199.56
014758	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SERVICES	1,073.41
014769	MEDSAFE	SERVICES	131.09
015121	SYSCO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	530.78
015122 015412	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES SERVICES	27.90
015412	DOMINO'S PIZZA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	195.37 149.50
016434	CITY OF WAGONER WATER PRK	SERVICES SERVICES	117.50
016954	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	38.30
016970	EASTERN SALES COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	298.00
017154	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	SERVICES	200.69
017357 017362	M & M LUMBER CELEBRATION STATION	SERVICES SERVICES	137.50 219.56
017302	ESTES INCORPORATED	SERVICES	1,477.80
017386	AMC INDUSTRIES INC	SERVICES	242.36
017417	CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	429.41
017420	FRITO LAY INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	167.58
017684 017746	SAN-O-LET SERV INC /NATL NAPA AUTO PARTS	SERVICES SERVICES	175.00 176.85
017749	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SERVICES	374.58
018080	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	203.34
018225	TRUK QUIP INC	SERVICES	1,248.00
ĺ			